2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M3013 | 324
Directional Warning Light
Latitude™ SignalMaster™
FEATURES
• LED directional warning stick light
• Available in 6- or 8-head models
• (3) LEDs per position
• Interior and exterior mounting brackets are

• CCR Title 13
SL8S-A48
HOW TO ORDER
6-HEAD MODEL
SL6S-A 24-inch, 6-head Amber, SignalMaster economy
controller, 30-ft cable
8-HEAD MODELS
SL8S-A 32-inch, 8-head Amber, SignalMaster economy
controller, 30-ft cable
SL8S-A-50 32-inch, 8-head Amber, SignalMaster economy
controller, 50-ft cable
SL8S-A48 48-inch, 8-head Amber, SignalMaster economy
controller, 30-ft cable
SL8S-A48-50 48-inch, 8-head Amber, SignalMaster economy
controller, 50-ft cable
SIGNALMASTER MODELS WITH FLASHING ENDS
(DOES NOT INCLUDE CONTROLLER)
SL8C-RAB (1) Red LED reflector, (6) Amber LED reflectors,
(1) Blue LED reflector, R-A-A-A-A-A-A-B
SL8C-RAR (1) Red LED reflector, (6) Amber LED reflectors,
(1) Red LED reflector, R-A-A-A-A-A-A-R
COMMON REPLACEMENT PART
Z8573327A Economy controller
SPECIFICATIONS
 SL6S-A
SL8S-A
SL8C SL8S-A48
OPERATING
VOLTAGE 12 Vdc
CURRENT DRAW* 3 A 4 A 4 A
OPERATING TEMP -22˚ to +149˚ F (-30˚ to +65˚ C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 24.1 in (61.2 cm) 31.6 in (80.3 cm) 48.0 in (121.9 cm)
WIDTH 2.6 in (6.6 cm) 2.6 in (6.6 cm) 2.6 in (6.6 cm)
HEIGHT 1.2 in (3.0 cm) 1.2 in (3.0 cm) 1.2 in (3.0 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
3.8 lb (1.7 kg) 4.0 lb (1.8 kg) 5.0 lb (2.3 kg)
* Current draw based on a 50% flash rate
LED Color
A B R
AAAA AA AA AAAA AA AA
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDE
AA AA AA AAAA AA AA AA
BBAAAA AA AAAA AARR
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDE
RRAAAA AA AAAA AARR
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDE
SL8S-A
SL8S-A48
 SL8C-RAB
 SL8C-RAR
AAAAAAAAAAAA
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDE
SL6S-A
Lens Color
C B
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.466.6809
Latitude, SignalMaster, Solaris, and ROC (Reliable Onboard Circuitry) are a trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.